
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

402
406LV
444LV
407
403

407LV
419
409
408
404
406

409LV
413
423
401
465
431
453
424
416

First Name

PORIKÄRBES
BOICOVS
REKUSS RACING
SHREK
MUDAKOPRAD
AIGARS
VILKAR
KÜLAKURNAJAD
BLENDMAN
FUNCRUISER
SOOKONN
G-CLASS
SERVIS
RÖÖVLID
SUZUKE
VANAD SÕBRAD
ALANSI 4x4
SNEGUROCHKA
AVASTE SÕBRAD
FIONA

Last Name

Rommi Sulg / Jaanus Arumäe
N. Boicovs / R. Jermolajevs
Ivars Roze / Viktors Francuzov
Jaanus Paju / Ain Abel
Vallo Sassi / Hindrek Koik
Aigars Mizga / Mareks Lasmanis
Raido Kolk / Risto Kolk
Einar Tõnstrom / Kalev Teesalu
Andres Jürgenson / Rainer Oja
Küllo Kurvits / Taivo Velling
Arvet Adson / Krister Peetmaa
Ints Freibergs / Aldis Bekeris
Janek Hoffmann / Lauri Zõbin
Raul Pehter / Andrus Hutrof
Heino Üürike / Marko Mäearu
Lauri Vidil / Aigar Kottisse
Ain Salupõld / Martti Aasamäe
Priit Põhjakas/Ainar Vassiljev
Aare Kaar / Kalju Kõrts
Maire Midri / Helis Kommisaar

Nat

EST
LAT
LAT
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Laps

6
6
5
4
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
1
1

Total Tm

2:40:38.361
2:48:22.374
2:46:46.249
2:37:32.890
3:03:38.484
3:08:25.408
2:34:31.597
2:37:49.246
2:58:35.499
3:07:42.000
3:14:54.138
1:30:55.605
1:34:16.343

12.033
38.105
41.160

1:04.453
1:10.432
5:27.183
29:06.700

Diff

7:44.013
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm

16:32.402
21:26.539
21:59.217
28:13.786
28:19.158
44:47.597
55:05.339

1:11:53.138
51:17.751

1:17:21.907
1:02:49.407
1:30:38.833
1:33:52.827

In Lap

3
6
5
3
4
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Best Speed

12,696
9,794
9,551
7,439
7,415
4,688
3,812
2,921
4,094
2,714
3,343
2,317
2,237
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

7:44.013

Avg. Speed

7,844

Best Lap Tm

16:32.402

Best Speed

12,696

Best Lap by

402 - PORIKÄRBES Rommi Sulg / Jaanus Arumäe
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Lap

1

Lap Tm

1:33:52.827

Diff Time of Day

10:49:57.959

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(402) PORIKÄRBES Rommi Sulg / Jaanus Arumäe

1

2

3

4

5

6

(406LV) BOICOVS N. Boicovs / R. Jermolajevs

1

2

3

4

5

6

(444LV) REKUSS RACING Ivars Roze / Viktors Francuzov

1

2

3

4

5

(407) SHREK Jaanus Paju / Ain Abel

1

2

3

4

(403) MUDAKOPRAD Vallo Sassi / Hindrek Koik

1

2

3

4

(407LV) AIGARS Aigars Mizga / Mareks Lasmanis

1

2

3

4

(419) VILKAR Raido Kolk / Risto Kolk

1

2

(409) KÜLAKURNAJAD Einar Tõnstrom / Kalev Teesalu

1

2

(408) BLENDMAN Andres Jürgenson / Rainer Oja

1

2

(404) FUNCRUISER Küllo Kurvits / Taivo Velling

1

2

(406) SOOKONN Arvet Adson / Krister Peetmaa

1

2

(409LV) G-CLASS Ints Freibergs / Aldis Bekeris

1

(413) SERVIS Janek Hoffmann / Lauri Zõbin

Lap Tm

38:46.011

49:42.229

16:32.402

17:12.230

18:17.704

19:49.365

39:56.459

34:25.125

25:07.087

22:22.542

24:34.324

21:26.539

42:36.863

39:40.517

30:14.954

31:41.382

21:59.217

41:32.769

35:36.391

28:13.786

51:48.612

1:16:47.693

30:38.682

47:27.593

28:19.158

46:48.126

44:47.597

50:53.277

45:41.516

1:38:40.595

55:05.339

1:11:53.138

1:25:28.247

51:17.751

2:06:42.336

1:44:56.651

1:17:21.907

2:06:43.464

1:02:49.407

1:30:38.833

Diff

+22:13.609

+33:09.827

+39.828

+1:45.302

+3:16.963

+18:29.920

+12:58.586

+3:40.548

+56.003

+3:07.785

+20:37.646

+17:41.300

+8:15.737

+9:42.165

+13:18.983

+7:22.605

+23:34.826

+48:28.535

+2:19.524

+19:08.435

+2:00.529

+6:05.680

+53.919

+43:35.256

+13:35.109

+1:15:24.585

+27:34.744

+1:03:54.057

Time of Day

9:54:46.047

10:44:28.276

11:01:00.678

11:18:12.908

11:36:30.612

11:56:19.977

9:56:08.373

10:30:33.498

10:55:40.585

11:18:03.127

11:42:37.451

12:04:03.990

9:58:51.795

10:38:32.312

11:08:47.266

11:40:28.648

12:02:27.865

9:57:35.717

10:33:12.108

11:01:25.894

11:53:14.506

10:32:54.667

11:03:33.349

11:51:00.942

12:19:20.100

10:02:44.634

10:47:32.231

11:38:25.508

12:24:07.024

10:55:07.874

11:50:13.213

10:28:02.615

11:53:30.862

10:07:34.779

12:14:17.115

11:06:01.709

12:23:23.616

11:27:46.347

12:30:35.754

10:46:37.221
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